NameH ELMES JOSEPH WILL|AM

5Xe%X X CH | CAGO
Enrolled
Age at Entrance 22 YRS- )

Home Acdress 3541 VISTA AVE.
c County
Served at

ILLINOIS
MOS. -

From

Service Number 172- 24—»63 :j

' Date 7= 10- 17
Rate APPR tNTICE SEAMAN

To

Town ST Lou H S

State

M1 SSOUR!

Sarved 2s

GRANT PARK NAVAL CAMP
CHICAGO ILLINO}S.
NAVAL TRAINING STATION
GREAT LAKES ILLEINOLS
RECEIVING SHIP
PHILADELPHIA PA.

U S S CHARLESTON

ARMED DRAFT DETAIL

NEW YORK

S.8. NECHES

NAVAL HOSPITAL MEW YORK
Remarks: -=0VER=

7-10-17
11-15-17

1-26-18

1-26-18

37-29-18

4-9-18
6-28-18

11-15-17
1-26-18
1-29-18

-18
Z‘.S?m

6— 28-18
10-16-

APPRENTIC £ SEAMAN
SEAMAN 2 CLASS

SEAMAN

|

!

COMMENDED BY THE SECRETARY OF THE MAVY FOR ATTENTION TO OUTY WHEN VESSEL"
WAS SUNK IN COLL}SION WjTH UNKNOW VESSEL WHILE SERVING OGN U.S. ARMY
CARGO TRANSPORT NECHES MAY 15-1318.

Xotelrsge
Inactive Duty s ATION STe. LOU

Librazy Dureau 26-1533 -4

Date
Place

-19 NAVY OEMO?iL

ZATION . .
1SSOQUR . Rating at Discharge STOREK EEP ER

Z CLASS.

i
S M




